

Alumni Fee Waiver Form

Use this form to waive the Alumni Fee for the Fall 2021 semester.

Important information regarding the Alumni Fee:

This voluntary fee provides support for Student-Alumni activities funded by the Herkimer County College Foundation, including the Midnight Breakfast, Fall Fest & Alumni Weekend and Connections Magazine. Payment of the Alumni Fee helps us ensure that these, and other traditions, remain an integral part of the Herkimer Experience!

The Alumni Fee waiver form for fall 2021 is due September 24, 2021.

Waivers will not be accepted after this date.

If you have any questions please contact the FOUNDATION office at (315) 866-0300 x8459 or stop by our office in RMCC 220

Student Name:	
ID#: H	
Signat	ure:
Date: _	